
WASO’s 2024 Education Calendar

* Bookings essential – waso.com.au/education. 1 teacher/supervisor per 10 primary students or 15 secondary students. Booking fees may apply.

DATE DAY Time CONCERT SERIES VENUE YEAR  COst*
TERM 1
13 March Wed 9.30am pre-rehearsal talk, 10am rehearsal TCHAIKOVSKY’S SYMPHONY NO.4 Open Rehearsal Perth Concert Hall Yr5 – Yr12 Free

14 March Thu 9.40am pre-concert talk, 11am performance TCHAIKOVSKY’S SYMPHONY NO.4 Morning Symphony Perth Concert Hall Yr5 – Yr12 $15

20 March Wed 4pm NEXTGEN: EXPLORE ATAR & MORE Excursion Perth Concert Hall Yr9 – Yr12 $15

TERM 2
26 April Fri 6.40pm pre-concert talk, 7.30pm performance ELGAR’S VIOLIN CONCERTO Evening Concert Perth Concert Hall Yr10 – Yr12 $15

10 May Fri 10am & 11.30am A GUIDE TO FILM MUSIC Excursion Perth Concert Hall Yr4 – Yr8 $15

23 May Thu 9.40am pre-concert talk, 11am performance SCHEHERAZADE Morning Symphony Perth Concert Hall Yr5 – Yr12 $15

24 May Fri 10am, 11.30am, 1.30pm IZZY GIZMO THE YOUNG INVENTOR Excursion Perth Town Hall K – Yr3 $10

24 May Fri 6.40pm pre-concert talk, 7.30pm performance SCHEHERAZADE Evening Concert Perth Concert Hall Yr10 – Yr12 $15

20 June Thu 9.40am pre-concert talk, 11am performance RING CYCLE Morning Symphony Perth Concert Hall Yr5 – Yr12 $15

27 June Thu 9.30am pre-rehearsal talk, 10am rehearsal GRIEG’S PIANO CONCERTO Open Rehearsal Perth Concert Hall Yr5 – Yr12 Free

TERM 3
1 August Thu 9.40am pre-concert talk, 11am performance DVOŘÁK’S SYMPHONY NO.8 Morning Symphony Perth Concert Hall Yr5 – Yr12 $15

8 August Thu 9.30am pre-rehearsal talk, 10am rehearsal SYMPHONIE FANTASTIQUE Open Rehearsal Perth Concert Hall Yr5 – Yr12 Free

23 August Fri 6.40pm pre-concert talk, 7.30pm performance BARBER, DEBUSSY & FRANCK Evening Concert Perth Concert Hall Yr10 – Yr12 $15

5 September Thu 9.40am pre-concert talk, 11am performance ELGAR’S SYMPHONY NO.2 Morning Symphony Perth Concert Hall Yr5 – Yr12 $15

TERM 4
11 October Fri 10am rehearsal MOZART’S MASTERWORKS Open Rehearsal Perth Concert Hall Yr5 – Yr12 Free

16 - 18 October 
22 - 25 October 
29 - 31 October 
1 November

Wed-Fri
Tue-Fri
Tue-Thu
Fri

10am, 11.30am, 1.30pm THE MUSICAL TALE OF ECHO THE GECKO Incursion At Your School K – Yr6 $10

22 November Fri 6.40pm pre-concert talk, 7.30pm performance BRAHMS’ SPLENDOUR Evening Concert Perth Concert Hall Yr10 – Yr12 $15


